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Party Date  Bought / Sold No. of Shares 
 

Unit Price 
(HK$) 

Resultant balance and 
percentage of class 

Schroders Plc 23 September 2013 Sold 1,000 117.6  17,624,211.00  (5.7329%) 

 23 September 2013 Sold 2,000 117.6  17,622,211.00  (5.7322%) 

 23 September 2013 Sold 1,500 117.6  17,620,711.00  (5.7317%) 

 23 September 2013 Sold 500 117.6  17,620,211.00  (5.7316%) 

 23 September 2013 Sold 7,000 117.6  17,613,211.00  (5.7293%) 

 23 September 2013 Sold 500 117.6  17,612,711.00  (5.7291%) 

 23 September 2013 Sold 2,500 117.6  17,610,211.00  (5.7283%) 

 23 September 2013 Sold 500 117.6  17,609,711.00  (5.7281%) 

 23 September 2013 Sold 500 117.5  17,609,211.00  (5.7280%) 

 23 September 2013 Sold 1,000 117.5  17,608,211.00  (5.7276%) 

 23 September 2013 Sold 500 117.5  17,607,711.00  (5.7275%) 

 23 September 2013 Sold 1,000 117.5  17,606,711.00  (5.7272%) 

 23 September 2013 Sold 3,500 117.5  17,603,211.00  (5.7260%) 

 23 September 2013 Sold 1,000 117  17,602,211.00  (5.7257%) 

 23 September 2013 Sold 7,500 117  17,594,711.00  (5.7233%) 

 23 September 2013 Sold 500 117  17,594,211.00  (5.7231%) 

 23 September 2013 Sold 3,000 117  17,591,211.00  (5.7221%) 
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